Future Reference
MODEL NO.
1!3.23($180
SCROLL SAW
Variable Speed
Serial
Number
Model and ser;al number may be found

SCROLL SAW
Variable Speed
HOW TO ORDER
REPAIR PARTS
!6 tNGH SCROLL SAW
VARIABLE SPEED
ELECTRONIC
Now that you have purchased your Scroll Saw,
should a need ever exist for repair parts or service,
simply contact any Sears Service Center and most
Sears, Roebuck and Co. stores. Be sure to provide
all pertinent facts when you call or visit.
The model number of your Scroll Saw wilt be found
attached to the underside of the worktable.
WHEN ORDERING REPAIR PARTS, ALWAYS
GIVE THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION:
PART NUMBER PART DESCRIPTION
MODEL NUMBER
113.238180
NAME OF ITEM
16 inch Scroll Saw
Variable Speed
Electronic